Product Guide
Page 15
Scanners
DuraReader
Weatherproof
Mag.
&Barcode
Badge

Badge
 Reader
Ordering Information:
DR3227-502 Track 2, RS232
DR3227-512 Track 1&2, RS232
DR3227-523 Track 2 & 3, RS232
DR3227-533 Track 1&2&3, RS232
DR3227-501 or 503 Track 1 or 3, RS232
DR3227-600 Visible Red, RS232
DR3227-700 Infrared, RS232
DR3237-502 Track 2, keyboard wedge
DR3237-512 Track 1&2, keyboard wedge
DR3237-523 Track 2 & 3, keyboard wedge
DR3237-533 Track 1&2&3, keyboard wedge
DR3237-501 or 503 Track 1 or 3, keyboard wedge
DR3237-600 Visible Red, keyboard wedge
DR3237-700 Infrared, keyboard wedge
DR3237-602 Track 2 & barcode visible red, keyboard wedge
DR3237-612 Track 1&2 & barcode visible red, keyboard wedge
DR3237-623 Track 2 & 3 & barcode visible red, keyboard wedge
DR3237-633 Track 1&2&3 & barcode visible red, keyboard wedge
DR3237-601 or 603 Track 1 or 3 & barcode visible red, keyboard wedge
DR3237-702 Track 2 & barcode infrared, keyboard wedge
DR3237-712 Track 1&2 & barcode infrared, keyboard wedge
DR3237-723 Track 2 & 3 & barcode infrared, keyboard wedge
DR3237-733 Track 1&2&3 & barcode infrared, keyboard wedge
DR3237-701 or 703 Track 1 or 3 & barcode infrared, keyboard wedge
1010000160 AC adapter for reader with RS232 interface (230V
AC to 5V DC) European plug
SPECIFICATIONS
PERFORMANCE: